
TWP 137 RNG 36

123
456

7 8 9 10
11 12

13141516
17

18

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35
36

1

12

13

24

25

36

6

7

18

19

30

31

Mud
Lake

Redeye

River

Mud Lake

Redeye

Hillview

$+47

$+49

$+19
$+75

Sõ"158

$+75
$+8

$+75

$+70

$+70

Sõ"146

Sõ"142

Sõ"141

$+8

$+19

$+62

$+62

$+19

$+8

$+8

$+19

$+75

Sõ"141

$+19

$+13

$+8

$+75

WILDLIFE
AREA

CSAH 13

308th St

CSAH 49

64
0th

 Av
e

CSAH 8

CS
AH

 75

62
0th

 Av
e

540th Ave CS
AH

 47

61
0th

 Av
e

CS
AH

 19

59
5th

 Av
e460th St

58
0th

 Av
e

310th St

107thAve

Private Rd

CS
AH

 75

Pr
iva

te 
Rd

10
9th

 Av
e

60
5th

 Av
e

465th St

61
0th

 Av
e

100th St

515th St

520th St

10
9th

 Av
e

505th St

340th St

58
5th

 Av
e

CS
AH

19
495th St

330th St

304th St

59
5th

 Av
e

473rd St

CSAH 70

294th St

CSAH 62

63
5th

 Av
e

Wa
de

na
 Li

ne
 R

d
Wa

de
na

 Li
ne

 R
d

500th St

60
5th

 Av
e

61
5th

 Av
e

61
5th

 Av
e

510th St

Kangas Rd

100th St

470th St

57
5th

 Av
e

480th St

Grace
Cemetery

Paddock-Bethel
Cemetery

Red Eye
Valley

Cemetery

Bethania
Lutheran

Cemetery

RUNEBERG

RED EYE

BUTLER

BLOWERS ROCKWOOD

BLUEBERRYSPRUCE GROVE

HOMESTEAD

PADDOCK

107
th A

ve

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF PADDOCK OTTER TAIL COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 346
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